8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

December 7
(H-SIN) (M-E)
5-8N ---
--- 6-7
--- 11-9
10-4 S

3-1S

January 11
(H-N/S) (M-E)
83N ---
--- 6-9
--- 7-10
4-1S

CLEARWATER/HAYSVILLE/MULVANE

H-S = Haysville Activity Center (South) — 523 Sarah Lane
H-N = Haysville Activity Center (North) — 523 Sarah Lane

3*-4™ BOYS BASKETBALL

CoN~wWNE

2024-2025

Roland Sabino

Keaton Schultz
Cassandra Shearhod

Riley Stegman

Dustin Musgrove

Matt Canfield

Gerard Landwehr
Kristina Shirley
Emilio Martinez
10. TJ Tovar
11. Michael Semrad
12. Ben Creed

SCHOOL LOCATIONS

M-E = Mulvane RC Annex (East Gym) - 411 SE Louis Drive
C-CIC = Clearwater Intermediate Center - 140 S. 4th

(C-CIC)

2-12

(C-CIC)

12-11
5-2

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

8:00
9:00

10:00 ---

December 14

11:00 ---

12:00

(HS) (M-E)
15 26
48 97
January 18
(H-N/S) (M-E)
8-1IN ---
11-5N 10-6

2-7
9-4S

(C-CIC)

3-11
10-12

(C-CIC)

3-12

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

8:00 ---
9:00 ---
10:00 ---

11:00
12:00

December 21
(H-S) (M-E) (C-CIC)

810  ---

12-9 ---
6-5 ---
7-1 ---
3-4 11-2
January 25
(H-S) (M-E) (C-CIC)

9-10 ---

12-6 1-11
7-8 3-2

5-4



