CLEARWATER/HAYSVILLE/MULVANE 3RD-4TH BOYS BASKETBALL 2024-2025

- 1. Roland Sabino
- 2. Keaton Schultz
- 3. Cassandra Shearhod
- 4. Riley Stegman
- 5. Dustin Musgrove
- 6. Matt Canfield
- 7. Gerard Landwehr
- 8. Kristina Shirley
- 9. Emilio Martinez
- 10. TJ Tovar
- 11. Michael Semrad
- 12. Ben Creed

SCHOOL LOCATIONS

H-S = Haysville Activity Center (South) – 523 Sarah Lane
 H-N = Haysville Activity Center (North) – 523 Sarah Lane
 M-E = Mulvane RC Annex (East Gym) - 411 SE Louis Drive
 C-CIC = Clearwater Intermediate Center - 140 S. 4th

	December 7			December 14				December 21			
	(H-S/N)	(M-E)	(C-CIC)		(H-S)	(M-E)	(C-CIC)		(H-S)	(M-E)	(C-CIC)
8:00	5-8 N			8:00				8:00			
9:00		6-7		9:00				9:00		8-10	
10:00		11- 9		10:00				10:00		12 -9	
11:00			2-12	11:00	1-5	2-6	3-11	11:00	6-5		
12:00	10- 4 S			12:00	4-8	9-7	10- 12	12:00	7-1		
1:00	3-1 S							1:00	3-4		11-2

	<u>January 11</u>			<u>January 18</u>				<u>January 25</u>			
	(H-N/S)	(M-E)	(C-CIC)		(H-N/S)	(M-E)	(C-CIC)		(H-S)	(M-E)	(C-CIC)
8:00	8-3 N			8:00	8-1 N			8:00			
9:00				9:00	11- 5 N	10-6		9:00		9-10	
10:00		6-9	12-11	10:00		2- 7		10:00		12 -6	1-11
11:00		7-10	5- 2	11:00				11:00	7-8		3- 2
12:00	4-1 S			12:00	9- 4 S		3- 12	12:00	5-4		